Greenwood Rangers Baseball

2025 Varsity Baseball

Date Day Time Opponent Home/Away

Feb 3 Monday 4:30 PM Odessa Permian Home Scrimmage

Feb 7 Friday 4:00 PM Estacado Away Scrimmage

Feb 11 Tuesday 5:00 PM Lubbock High Away Scrimmage
Feb 14 Friday 6:30 PM Brownfield Home Scrimmage

Feb 17 Monday 7:00 PM Big Spring Away

Feb 20-22 Th-Sat. TBA Melissa Tournament Away

Feb 25 Tuesday  6:00 PM Wall Home Ail‘;‘r’;‘:;’tf:::gn
Feb 27-Mar1 Th-Sat. TBA Sweetwater Tournament Away

March 4 Tuesday 5:00 PM Odessa Compass Home Little League Night
March 6-8 Th-Sat. TBA West Texas March Classic Home

March 11 Tuesday 5.00 PM Midland Legacy Away

March 14 Friday 1:00 PM Odessa Permian Away

March 18 Tuesday 7:00 PM Seminole” Away

March 21 Friday 7:00 PM Monahans” Home Teacher Appreciation
March 25 Tuesday 7:00 PM Pecos” Away

March 28 Friday 7:00 PM Ft. Stockton” Home First Responders Night
March 31 Monday 7:00 PM Andrews” Home

April 4 Friday 7:00 PM Seminole” Home

April 8 Tuesday 7:00 PM Monahans’ Away

April 12 Friday 7:00 PM Pecos” Home Senior Night
April 15 Tuesday 7:00 PM Ft. Stockton* Away

April 18 Good Friday

April 22 Tuesday 7:00 PM Andrews” Away

Superintendent: Ariel Elliott Assistant Superintendent: Debra Keel
High School Principal: Nate Bridges Assistant Principals: Nancy Compton, Marcus Morris
Athletic Director: Bryan Hill Administrative Assistant: Amy Roenne

Head Baseball Coach: Adrian Barrera
Coaching Staff: Caden Hensley, Matt Jones, Jesiah Whittington, Eddie Tavarez.

Athletic Trainers: Brad Brown, Kim Hagelestein



